The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER FOR YOUTH 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-03
2025-04-04
2025-04-04
2025-04-07
2025-04-11
2025-04-13
2025-04-24
2025-04-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Transfer to HCB Operations
Check to Rinki Sethi
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6
TARGET T-0323
SQ *TPUMPS SAN JOSE
Donation from Andrew Wilder
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27
WITHDRAWN: $120.75. DEPOSITED: $118.44.

ID

txn BZHOoya
txn K9HKKIR
txn d7Hrjr4
txn GkHz4kg
txn PVHGbng
txn r'YHPyGR
txn_evHoqPX
txn nEHpqJY

Amount

$18.44
-$26.05
-$38.37

-$1.29
-$28.04
-$20.00
$100.00

-$7.00

Balance
$6,184.83
$6,203.27
$6,177.22
$6,138.85
$6,137.56
$6,109.52
$6,089.52
$6,189.52
$6,182.52
$6,182.52

Cyber For Youth is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber For Youth's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




