

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER FOR YOUTH 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$6,184.83
2025-04-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZH0oya	\$18.44	\$6,203.27
2025-04-04	Transfer to HCB Operations	txn_K9HKKlR	-\$26.05	\$6,177.22
2025-04-04	Check to Rinki Sethi	txn_d7HrJr4	-\$38.37	\$6,138.85
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_GkHz4kg	-\$1.29	\$6,137.56
2025-04-11	TARGET T-0323	txn_PVHGbnq	-\$28.04	\$6,109.52
2025-04-13	SQ *TPUMPS SAN JOSE	txn_rYHPyGR	-\$20.00	\$6,089.52
2025-04-24	Donation from Andrew Wilder	txn_evHoqPX	\$100.00	\$6,189.52
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_nEHpqJY	-\$7.00	\$6,182.52
	WITHDRAWN: \$120.75. DEPOSITED: \$118.44.			\$6,182.52

Cyber For Youth is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Cyber For Youth*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.